OR Otlingen 6ffentlich

Art

0.A.

0.A.

0.A.

Gewerk

Eduard-Morike-Mehrzweckhalle

Putzarbeiten

Verglasungsarbeiten

Dachabdichtungsarbeiten

Submission

05.12.2019

05.12.2019

05.12.2019

Teilnehmer

Mack, Pliezhausen
Bieter 2

Gerstlauer, Roggenburg

Bieter 1
Bieter 2
Bieter 3
Bieter 4
Bieter 5
Bieter 6
Bieter 7
Bieter 8
Bieter 9
Bieter 10
Fritz, Murr

gepriifte Angebotsergebnisse

106.074,82 €
129.419,34 €

299.160,84 €

303.031,44 €
291.638,06 €
302.439,10 €
343.378,72 €
336.844,09 €
270.863,84 €
309.005,67 €
453.234,29 €
308.896,51 €
364.736,21 €
240.154,28 €

Berichte Januar/Februar 2020

Ausschlussgriinde
formal rechnerisch technisch



